Amendment No. 148

Amends: Summary: No Title: Yes Preamble: No Joint Sponsorship: No Digest: No ASSEMBLY ACTION Initial and Date SENATE ACTION Initial and Date Adopted Lost Adopted Lost Concurred In Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not	Senate Amendment to Senate Bill No. 205 (BDR 40-7)								
Resolves Conflicts with: N/A Amends: Summary: No Title: Yes Preamble: No Joint Sponsorship: No Digest: No ASSEMBLY ACTION Initial and Date SENATE ACTION Initial and Date Adopted Lost	Proposed by: Committee on Human Resources and Education								
Assembly Action Adopted Lost Adopted Lost Adopted Not Receded Not Receded Not Amend sec. 3, page 2, line 9, after "cemetery;" by inserting "or". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 30, by deleting "appropriate." and inserting: Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 39, by deleting "injured." and inserting: Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 39, by deleting "injured." and inserting: Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".	Amendment Box:								
Amends: Summary: No Title: Yes Preamble: No Joint Sponsorship: No Digest: No ASSEMBLY ACTION Initial and Date SENATE ACTION Initial and Date Adopted Lost Adopted Lost Concurred In Not Receded Not Receded Not Amend sec. 3, page 2, line 9, after "cemetery;" by inserting "or". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 30, by deleting "appropriate." and inserting: "appropriate, including payment of any costs to reinter or redeposit the contents of any grave, tomb or crypt that were removed or disturbed by the person.". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 39, by deleting "injured." and inserting: "injured [-] and to conduct any reinterment or redeposit for which costs were ordered pursuant to subsection 1.". Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".									
ASSEMBLY ACTION Initial and Date SENATE ACTION Initial and Date Adopted Lost Adopted Lost Adopted Lost Concurred In Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Amend sec. 3, page 2, line 9, after "cemetery;" by inserting "or". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 30, by deleting "appropriate." and inserting: "appropriate, including payment of any costs to reinter or redeposit the contents of any grave, tomb or crypt that were removed or disturbed by the person.". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 39, by deleting "injured." and inserting: "injured [-] and to conduct any reinterment or redeposit for which costs were ordered pursuant to subsection 1.". Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".				Proemble: No	Ioint (Spangargh	in: No	Digast: No	
Adopted Lost Adopted Lost Concurred In Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not	Amenus.	Summary, No	Title. Tes	Treamore. No	JOHN	Sponsorsh	пр. 140	Digest. No	
Concurred In Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Receded Not Amend sec. 3, page 2, line 9, after "cemetery;" by inserting "or". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 30, by deleting "appropriate." and inserting: "appropriate, including payment of any costs to reinter or redeposit the contents of any grave, tomb or crypt that were removed or disturbed by the person.". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 39, by deleting "injured." and inserting: "injured [.] and to conduct any reinterment or redeposit for which costs were ordered pursuant to subsection 1.". Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".	ASSEMBL	Y ACTION	Initial and Date	e SENATE	E ACTI	ON	Initial	and Date	
Amend sec. 3, page 2, line 9, after "cemetery;" by inserting "or". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 30, by deleting "appropriate." and inserting: "appropriate, including payment of any costs to reinter or redeposit the contents of any grave, tomb or crypt that were removed or disturbed by the person.". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 39, by deleting "injured." and inserting: "injured [-] and to conduct any reinterment or redeposit for which costs were ordered pursuant to subsection 1.". Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".	Adopted	l □ Lost □ _		Ado	pted 🗆	Lost 🗆 _			
Amend sec. 3, page 2, line 9, after "cemetery;" by inserting "or". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 30, by deleting "appropriate." and inserting: "appropriate, including payment of any costs to reinter or redeposit the contents of any grave, tomb or crypt that were removed or disturbed by the person.". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 39, by deleting "injured." and inserting: "injured [-] and to conduct any reinterment or redeposit for which costs were ordered pursuant to subsection 1.". Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".	Concurred In	ı □ Not □		Concurre	ed In 🗌	Not □ _			
Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 30, by deleting "appropriate." and inserting: "appropriate, including payment of any costs to reinter or redeposit the contents of any grave, tomb or crypt that were removed or disturbed by the person.". Amend sec. 6, page 3, line 39, by deleting "injured." and inserting: "injured [.] and to conduct any reinterment or redeposit for which costs were ordered pursuant to subsection 1.". Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".	Receded	l □ Not □ _		Rece	eded 🗆	Not □ _			
Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".	"appropriate, including payment of any costs to reinter or redeposit the contents of any grave, tomb or crypt that were removed or disturbed by the person.".								
	subsection I	1. ".							
Amend the title of the bill, first line, by deleting "cemeteries;" and inserting "crimes;".	Amend sec. 7, page 4, line 9, after "(c);" by inserting "or".								
	Amend the title of the bill, first line, by deleting "cemeteries;" and inserting "crimes;".								

JRS/JRS Date: 4/4/2005

S.B. No. 205—Revises provisions governing criminal and civil liability for engaging in certain acts relating to cemeteries.